
AUTHORIZATION AND REPORT OF SALES 

 *All statutory references cited are from Revenue and Taxation code, unless otherwise noted.                                                                                 (SCO 8-03)(2016) 

With the approval of the Board of Supervisors, by resolution ________________________ dated ___________, ________, the property listed in this report was offered 

for sale at (public auction) (sealed bid) (agreement sale) on ________________, _________, and was disposed of as follows*: 

Item 

 

APN 

Last 

Assessee 

Minimum 

Bid 

(§3698) 

Default No. 

Year 

Defaulted 

Notice 

Rec. Data 

Sale Price 

(§3718(b)) 

 

Adv. 

Cost 

(§3718(a)) 

Recording 

Fee 

(§3718(d), 

§4112) 

Sales Fees 
Cost to Make 

Personal 

Contact 

(§3704.7(c)) 

Cost of 

Notice 

(§4672.2) 

Redemption 

Amount 

(§4102, 

§4103) 

Current 

Taxes 

(§4673.1(b)) 

Excess 

Proceeds 

(§4674) 

Deed Issued To/Date of 

Deed 

(If not sold, give reason.) 

 

State 

(§4672) 

County 

(§4672.1) 

 

 

1. 

 

324-023-01;  

02-0512  

House, 

Joseph Y. 

and Betty A. 

Minimum 

Bid: $100.00 

 

 

15790; 

1985-1990 

2570/943 

 

 

9,750.00 

 

 

25.00 

 

9.00 

 

1.50 

 

150.00 

 

 

actual and 

reasonable 

costs 

 

actual and 

reasonable costs 

 

6,000.00 

 

1,200.00 

 

2,329.50 

 

Jensen, Donald P. and  

Mary D. 

(5/15/76) 

Book:  1223 

Page:  421 

Inst. No.:  86-1234 

If not sold, give reason.  

For example: 

1. No bids received. 

 

2. Objection of taxing 

agency. 

 

3. Redeemed on:  

 

Other (specify)  


