AUTHORIZATION AND REPORT OF SALES

With the approval of the Board of Supervisors, by resolution	dated,	_, the property listed in this report was offered for sale a
(public auction) (sealed bid) (agreement sale) on	,, and was disposed of as follows*:	

Item	APN Last Assessee Minimum Bid	Default No. Year Defaulted Notice	Sale Price	Adv. Cost	Recording Fee (§3718(d),	State (\$4672)	s Fees County (§4672.1)	Cost to Make Personal Contact (§3704.7(c))	Cost of Notice (§4672.2)	Redemption Amount (§4102)	Current Taxes (§4673.1(b))	Excess Proceeds (§4674)	Deed Issued To/ Date of Deed (If not sold, give reason.)
1.	(§3698) 324-023-01; 02-0512 House, Joseph Y. and Betty A. Minimum Bid: \$100.00	Rec. Data 15790; 1985-1990 2570/943	(§3718(b)) 9,750.00	(§3718(a)) 25.00	9.00	1.50	150.00	actual and reasonable costs	actual and reasonable costs	6,000.00	1,200.00	2,329.50	Jensen, Donald P. and Mary D. (5/15/76) Book: 1223 Page: 421 Inst. No.: 86-1234 If not sold, give reason. For example: 1. No bids received. 2. Objection of taxing agency. 3. Redeemed on: Other (specify)